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1 gredgAnsviall wdaefnsinge ;30
1.1 nguA wdaefnsga 10
111 awdangy wdienasga: 6
SRR 518199
0031001 Daily English Conversation
NeaunINNE8Ing HluTinszaniu
0031002 Communicative English
AN ENenIdesns
0031003 English for Specific Purposes
MEAINYHNEAINUNBIBNIZA
112 mwlve wideefinsngn . 4
SUAITN 518199
0031004 Thai for Academic Communication
M neiian1sdaeanaidaaeinig
0031005 Thai for Aesthetic Communication
nenlnaiensaeanTqurisenIw
0031006 ASEAN Languages and Cultures
MEUAZIAUETINN T
1.2 ngnuymeAaniwazdANAans wheinsgn ;6
FUAITN 51899
0032001 Man, Civilization and Religions

NYEETURN8IITNUAZANAUD

0032002 Laws and Morality
ﬂgﬁuﬂﬂu@z’ﬁﬂﬁﬁu

0032003 Art Appreciation
AateAany

0032004 Humanity and Learning

ANy EeuaznsGeug
0032005 Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy
UiTnyrreaAsEgianeLies
1.3 ngNIneNAaniuarAtinAIans wiaefnsnge: 6
WA $18371

0033001 Concepts of Science and Philosophy
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1.3 ngNIneNAanfuarAtinAIans wiaeinsnge ;6

0033002

0033003

0033004

0033005

UUIAAN NN AN AR TLAZLFITYN

Science and Technology in Globalized Society
a ' = o a o e
manaaniuazmalulag ludsaulan ndni
Natural Resources and Local Wisdoms
NINENIFIINT R NA N Ty Y viRatin

Information Technology

waTulatiansaume

Applications of Mathematics in Science, Technology, and Social Science

nsdsegndadinAansludngnsanfinalulatiuazdipnaans

1.4 NENINYNANERTGININUATTIUNUINIG Wdenafgn : 4

SURAILN

0034001

0034002

0034003

0034004

5121991
Personal and Community Health Care
NN9AUARTNIWL ARAUATTNTU
Consumption for Life Quality
nsisinAie AN WIde
Drug and Health Products for life quality
UATNRASTUITATN WG ATUN TR
Physical Exercise for Health

n1seanmAINeNegINIW

1.5 nguanAIans wdenmsngn ;2

SURILN

0035001

518197
One Program One Community

wilanangneuilegumy

1.6 NANATIABNIRNIAN Wisefnsge 1 2

SURAIL

0036001

0036002

0036003

0036004

0036005

518129
Korean for Communication
al A =)
NNV RLNDNTARANT
Japanese for communication
Ny uinanisdeans
Chinese for Communication
= = =

NIEIULNBANTADRENT
French for Communication

a = =
AEHSLAGINANI9RBANS
Geography and Global Issues

NANRAFAUADNUNNTRIAN

D)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

“uUEn/

2 (1-3-2)

w2/

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

22/05/2567 21:25 Page 2/8



NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

1.6 nguATUABNIANIEN wiefnsga . 2

0036006 Leadership
nggin
0036007 Innovation and New Entrepreneurship

winnssuuazniadudsznaunislud

0036008 Meditation for Life Progress
AN INARLNTIR
0036009 Mind Power for Successful Wisdom

WAIARAIANDANTGAI AT
0036010 Vipassana and World Awareness
Adaauriunisiviulan
0036011 Buddhism and Living
WNSANAUNTLNNIANSITI6
0036012 Khmer for Communication

AHNINTNBNIRENT

0036013 Myanmar for Communication
1 = =
NI INHUNDNITARANT
0036014 Laos for Communication
= =
NIEIANUNDNITADEANT
0036015 Vietnamese for Communication

al =4 =)
MEIRHAUNINANITARENT
0036016 English for Career Preparation
o ] a % =
nEdangEnenismTeNANnieN lunsUsEne e TN
2 MUNIPATURNNE  WURENAFNGR : 94
2.4 Wugwanizdnu whelnsige : 22
FUAIT 5181997
0161601 Basic Oral English
NSYAN BN RN
0161602 Basic English Writing

N9 T8I, Hiugu

0161603 English Reading Techniques
wallagunEgnn e
0161604 Oral English 1

ﬂ’ﬁ‘Wﬂﬁﬂ’ﬁ:ﬂﬁx‘iﬂﬂﬁ 1
0166101 Basic Writing

= Y
ﬂ?ﬁ‘L“ﬂﬂqu&ﬂ’]u
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2.4 Wugwanizdnu wheinsige ;22

0166103

0166104

0166105

0166107

0166108

0166109

0166110

0166111

0166202

0166206

2.2 AguanieAu

FURIT

0166216

0166217

0166218

0166219

0166220

0166223

0166225

Art of Creating Subjects
AatlznnraiieassAilszifu
Critical Reading
N1981UEIANTR]

Art of Presentation

Aatzniniaue

Theories of Communication and Mass Communication

NEINNIROATUATNTRDANTNIATY
Creative Thinking Formation
NIWBUIANNARATNAT19AT9A
Art for Designing Printed Media
a = 4 a a &
AaUsNan198anuULAARINNN
Principles of Journalism
NANNIANTANARNT
Writing for Communication

= = =)
NITLALULNBNITARRANT
Current Problems in Using Thai
ToywnisldnimsneluTaqiiu
Psychology Communications
AFINEINTARANT

waanafngn : 50
5781991

Contemporary Literature
N990UNITNTINAE
Introduction to News Writing

a | 4 %
NATLALUANILLBIAL
Article and Editorial Writing
ﬂ’ﬁ‘ﬁ?;lu‘i_mﬁ'}’mLL@::‘LI‘VI‘LI??M’]Qﬁﬂ"I?

Legal Issues and Mass Media Ethics

UszLfiunig NOVNEILACA 998111970U T TURDAN TN ATU

Art of Copy Editing

Aatzn1sussnunang

Introduction to Printed Media Design
A a a o A v

N17ANLUUARAINWHNLLDIAU

Introduction to Photography
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2.2 frwenisdy whefinsga : 50

0166227

0166312

0166313

0166314

0166315

0166321

0166322

0166324

0166326

0196499

0199499

2.3 Fganaen

SURAIL

0166028

0166029

0166030

0166031

0166032

U a4 v
NITDENTINWLLBAIAU
Art of Interview for Writing
a o c A =
Aalzn1sdunienilivenisized
Feature Writing
= al
NI9LAIUANTAR
Literary Criticism 1
aa -
I7TUARNIANTEU 1
Literary Criticism 2
1770uAR3aNI0l 2
Short Story Writing
a =4
NREISTIIE Ny O
Marketing for Printed Media Business
= a &4 o a s
NIAAIALNATINARDRINUN
Printed Media Research
a o % 4 a a e
NI UATURARAINNN
Advanced Printed Media Design
A4 o a e
N17ANLLUUADAINN uzgq
Photography for Printed Media
1 I~ a a o
ﬂ’]?ﬂ’mﬂ’WWLW‘ﬂ\‘ﬁug‘ﬂ'&\‘i HN
Internship
nsindszaunnanl
Cooperative Education
a K
AVNAANE
wihaeinsngn . 22
51899
Drama Writing
=l
NITLALWUNALAT
Children’s and Youth Literature Writing
NNTAUITIUNTINANUTULANUAZIEN AT
Development of Thai Literature
o al
Wmuﬁﬂ’ﬁ’)ﬁ‘?MﬂQVLV]?_l
Review of Classical Literature
iAdngIunNgTNaINa

Art of Thinking and Writing Words for Mass Media

ARULN17AALAENNTEUANNBINBRDANTHIATL
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0166033

0166034

0166035

0166036

0166037

0166038

0166039

0166040

0166041

0166042

0166043

0166044

0166045

0166046

0166047

Writing Miscellaneous Column
nrdaunedNliinman
Theories of Media Criticism

a a o
wqa:rgmmwwm:rm
Theories of Photo Interpretation

a =) ¥
ijﬂgﬂﬂ?@’ﬂﬁﬂﬁNMN’]ﬁm’mﬂ’]W
Translation Editing
N17UITUIBNINULLA
Analysis of Current Events and Circumstances
n3ATIEYimMANTlkaTanUNNsRiTAq 1
Book Production
NTHARMIARLAN
Newspaper Production
NTUARMIIAR NN
Magazine Production
NNINARUREIANT
Local Printed Media Development

o A4 =z a 6 v =
NITWEUNIADAINNANDINY
Printed Media Seminar
nsdunn A0 BaRUN
Understanding the Media

Y o L. |
mwgmﬁ‘wum
Advanced News Writing
ns@eautnndug
Picture Book Production
NNIHARMIIARNIN
Advertising Designs for Printed Media

A A 5 a

NgaaniuL BN INE A RINNN
Poetry Writing

= aa -
NITEUUNIUNUD

3 uNamITINNEIENUsEnA  wlaenmsnge : 10

FURITN

0116101

0116102

5781991
Elementary Chinese Skills for Communication 1
o a j Y = A
NNBENWNANHNAUDURULNDNITARRANT 1

Elementary Chinese Skills for Communication 2

2(1-2-3)
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3 wNARTINEIENNLEImA  wlaainfge ;10
Wneeneneaudufuenidadns 2

0116201 Intermediate Chinese Skills for Communication 1 3 (2-2-5)
o a j %4 = =
NNFHENNANHIRAWLUNANNNANTARRT 1

0116202 Intermediate Chinese Skills for Communication 2 3 (2-2-5)
o a } 74 =4 =)
NNFENNANIAULLNANNANITARRNT 2

0163110 Elementary Korean Skills for Communication 1 2(1-2-3)
Aneen1an =N vaTUENan sdadns 1

0163111 Elementary Korean Skills for Communication 2 2(1-2-3)
o N v =
NNWVENWNNTH Lﬂ"lﬁ@“ﬂuﬁluL‘W‘ﬂﬂﬁi‘z‘ﬂ@%‘ 2

0163160 Korean Listening Comprehension 2(1-2-3)
naenEn raiaAuidnla

0163163 Korean Reading for Comprehension 2(1-2-3)

1 al A 7

N13EUNNENIUAINE AN 1A

0163170 Korean Conversation in Daily Life 1 2(1-2-3)

al aa o o

NNFAUNUINHUNIVA IUTIRLTZATU 1

0163172 Foundation of Korean Writing 2(1-2-3)
4 = =
Wu&’mﬂ’]a‘mﬂumwmmm

0164405 Japanese for Business Communication 3 (2-2-5)
Muejuivensdeansniegana

0165101 Khmer in Daily life 2 (1-2-3)
e TRl szandu

0165102 Khmer for Communication and Culture 2 (1-2-3)
ﬂ?‘]:i”]L"llllﬁ‘l,ﬁﬂﬂ’]i‘a@@’]i‘LL@ziﬁJuﬁ?ﬁ‘N

0165103 Khmer for Specific Purposes 2(1-2-3)
MHIHTINDANNHINTLRNIENN

0165104 Khmer for Academic Purposes 3 (2-2-5)

MEANINBAINHINTINIAEINS

0165105 Advance Khmer 3 (2-2-5)
neaNsduga

0165201 Myanmar 1 2 (1-2-3)
NN 1

0165202 Byanmar 2 2 (1-2-3)
MEINHN 2

0165203 Byanmar Language and Culture 2(1-2-3)
ANAERTNIHINAN
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0165210 Myanmar Language and Culture
NIHIATTRUBIINNHN
0165211 Byanmar for Academic Purposes

NATEUNEINHURBANNHINTINITTINNG

0165301 Basic Laos
NE1ANRUgIY
0165302 Lao for Communication
=4 =)
NIEIANUNBNITADANT
0165303 Lao Language and Culture
NNHUALIRIUFITNAND
0165304 Lao for Specific Purposes

mmmaLW@MWS{W’NL@W’]WW

0165304 Vietnamese for Academic Purposes
mizmﬁﬂmm&lLﬁﬂﬂqqugquﬁawﬂa%ﬁﬂﬁ?

0165305 Lao for Academic Purposes
NENANIRDARINENNIINAEINS

0165401 Vietnamese for Communication
mMenRaanlwiinlszadi

0165402 Vietnamese for Communication and Culture
NMERANINANTR A TUAT TUEITH

0165403 Vietnamese for Specific Language
MEBAAUINNEANENITIRNITNN

0186301 Elementary Japanese Grammar 1
Taennsninnediyudusii 1

0186302 Elementary Japanese Grammar 2
Tagnnsaintenayudugi 2

0186311 Listening and Speaking in Japanese 1
n1aiauaTANEEw 1

0186312 Listening and Speaking in Japanese 2
n1aauaTAN e 2

0186405 Advanced Vietnamese
MEBLAUNTUg

4 MUIARTIRRNIET WUneNiAsNgn 6
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